VALUE LAN Quicker Cable Tester

Product No. 13.99.3001 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 13.99.3001

EAN (single piece) 7611990192656

LAN Quicker 009

For the quick test of R)-45/UTP, RJ-45/STP cabling
* OPEN, SHORT and CROSS test function

LED indicator on both main unit and remote unit
Beep sound warning

Step/Auto select function

Low battery indication

» Auto power off

* Small size, easy to carry

* Carrying case included

* Ideal for LAN installation

* Dimensions: 104 x 78 x 33 mm

* Contents: Cable tester, 9V battery, carrying case

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Tester

Product type Cable tester

Colour multicolored
Accessories: 9 V block battery, 1x

Rechargeable
battery/battery required



Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

104 mm
78 mm
33 mm
202.1 g

60 mMm

190 mm

260 mm

0.28 kg



