## **VALUE LAN Quicker Cable Tester**

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 13.99.3001 VALUE 13.99.3001 7611990192656









For the quick test of RJ-45/UTP, RJ-45/STP cabling

- OPEN, SHORT and CROSS test function
- LED indicator on both main unit and remote unit
- Beep sound warning
- Step/Auto select function
- Low battery indication
- Auto power off
- Small size, easy to carry
- Carrying case included
- Ideal for LAN installation
- Dimensions: 104 x 78 x 33 mm
- Contents: Cable tester, 9V battery, carrying case

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Tester	
Product type	Cable tester	
Colour	multicolored	
Accessories: Rechargeable battery/battery required	9 V block battery, 1x	

Height	104 mm
Width	78 mm
Depth	33 mm
Weight	202.1 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	60 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	190 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	260 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.28 kg